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	Class-XII (proforma -12(a)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	Sponsoring agency
	State
	Name of the KV
	B/G
	No. of students
	Pass %
	Number of passed students securing %ge between (Out of 500)
	P.I.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	Appe-
	Passed
	Failed
	Comp-
	
	33% to 44.9%
	45% to  59.9%
	60% to  74.9%
	75% to 89.9%
	90% & above
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	ared
	
	
	atment
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	CIVIL
	ARUNACHAL PRADESH
	ALONG
	B
	18
	14
	0
	4
	77.78
	0
	10
	4
	0
	0
	27.78
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	G
	22
	21
	0
	1
	95.45
	0
	8
	10
	2
	1
	41.93
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	
	
	
	
	Tot
	40
	35
	0
	5
	87.5
	0
	18
	14
	2
	1
	35.56
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	                                                     Proforma-12(b)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sl. 
	 
	KV Name
	Appeared
	Passed
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	No.
	 
	
	Boys
	Girls
	Total
	Boys
	%
	Girls
	%
	Total
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	 
	ALONG
	18
	22
	40
	14
	77.78
	21
	95.45
	35
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	LIST OF TOPPERS IN CBSE EXAM - Class XII : Science stream (Tinsukia Region)
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 

	 
	Position
	Name of the KV
	Name of the student
	Marks Obtained
	Marks in %
	 
	 

	 
	1
	DIMAPUR
	KARTIKEYA CHANDRA
	477
	95.4
	 
	 

	 
	2
	LAMPHELPAT
	LAIRIKYENGBAM AUSTIN DEVI
	470
	94
	 
	 

	 
	3
	ALONG
	NUTAN KUMARI SAH
	469
	93.8
	 
	 

	 position
	Subject
	Total Appeard
	Total Passed
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total  Grades
	N x W
	P. I.
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	24
	English
	40
	40
	100
	0
	1
	3
	4
	6
	8
	11
	7
	0
	40
	122
	38.13
	 

	5
	Hindi
	14
	14
	100
	1
	2
	1
	3
	1
	2
	1
	3
	0
	14
	58
	51.79
	 

	12
	Maths
	26
	24
	92.31
	1
	0
	2
	2
	4
	4
	9
	2
	2
	26
	78
	37.5
	 

	21
	Physics
	40
	37
	92.5
	1
	0
	1
	6
	0
	8
	4
	17
	3
	40
	93
	29.06
	 

	22
	Chemistry
	40
	38
	95
	1
	1
	2
	2
	5
	2
	11
	14
	2
	40
	99
	30.94
	 

	17
	Comp.Science
	7
	7
	100
	1
	0
	0
	1
	0
	2
	2
	1
	0
	7
	24
	42.86
	 

	20
	Biology
	33
	29
	87.88
	0
	0
	2
	3
	3
	6
	7
	8
	4
	33
	79
	29.92
	 

	11
	Phy.Edn
	29
	29
	100
	0
	2
	3
	5
	9
	7
	2
	1
	0
	29
	119
	51.29
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Class _X
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	2018 - 2019
	AISSE - Class X - Grade-wise Analysis
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Sl. 
	Name of KV
	Number of Grades (Considering only 5 main subject excluding Phy. Edn.)
	No. of students
	Pass%
	PI
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	No.
	
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	App
	Pass
	Comp
	Fail
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	1
	ALONG
	5
	7
	14
	24
	22
	30
	29
	14
	0
	29
	29
	0
	0
	100
	46.81
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SUBJECT WISE ANALYSIS OF THE REGION - AISSE : CLASS X
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	B/G
	Total  Appeard
	Total  Qualified
	Pass %
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D
	E1
	E2
	Total Grades
	N x W
	P.I.
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	subject
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ENGLISH
	Tot
	29
	29
	100
	0
	3
	2
	6
	4
	8
	6
	0
	0
	29
	115
	49.57
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	HINDI
	Tot
	29
	29
	100
	2
	2
	3
	4
	2
	7
	5
	4
	0
	29
	111
	47.84
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	MATHEMATICS
	Tot
	29
	29
	100
	0
	0
	3
	5
	2
	7
	6
	6
	0
	29
	90
	38.79
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SCIENCE
	Tot
	29
	29
	100
	2
	2
	3
	6
	6
	4
	5
	1
	0
	29
	125
	53.88
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SOCIAL SCIENCE
	Tot
	29
	29
	100
	1
	0
	3
	3
	8
	4
	7
	3
	0
	29
	102
	43.97
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CBSE-SECONDARY SCHOOL EXAMINATION REGION : TINSUKIA
	 

	SCHOOL : 35018 KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA ALONG WEST SIANG AP
	 

	CLASS XII (2017-18)
	 

	APPEARED
	PASSED
	FAIL AND COMP
	ABST
	PASS %
	0-32.9
	33-44.9
	45-59.9
	60-74.9
	75-89.9
	90-100
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	GRADE COUNT
	NXW
	PI
	MEAN
	 

	18
	16
	2
	0
	88.89
	0
	0
	9
	8
	1
	0
	1
	2
	6
	10
	12
	19
	32
	12
	5
	99
	289
	40.14
	323.78
	 

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SUBJECT WISE RESULT
	 
	 

	CODE
	SUBJECT
	APPEARED
	PASSED
	%
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	0-33
	33-44
	45-59
	60-74
	75-89
	90-100
	NXW
	PI
	MEAN
	 
	 

	301
	ENGLISH CORE
	18
	18
	100
	0
	0
	3
	2
	3
	6
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	8
	7
	3
	0
	66
	45.83
	63.5
	 
	 

	41
	MATHEMATICS
	12
	12
	100
	0
	0
	0
	2
	3
	0
	6
	1
	0
	0
	6
	3
	3
	0
	0
	35
	36.46
	50
	 
	 

	44
	BIOLOGY
	14
	14
	100
	0
	1
	2
	1
	2
	4
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	4
	6
	4
	0
	52
	46.43
	67.5
	 
	 

	302
	HINDI CORE
	6
	6
	100
	0
	0
	0
	1
	2
	0
	1
	2
	0
	0
	2
	1
	3
	0
	0
	17
	35.42
	55.33
	 
	 

	83
	COMPUTER SCIENCE
	4
	4
	100
	1
	1
	0
	1
	0
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	2
	23
	71.88
	83
	 
	 

	43
	CHEMISTRY
	18
	17
	94.44
	0
	0
	1
	2
	1
	2
	11
	0
	1
	0
	1
	11
	5
	1
	0
	48
	33.33
	56.89
	 
	 

	48
	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	9
	8
	88.89
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	3
	2
	3
	1
	0
	0
	9
	0
	0
	0
	16
	22.22
	55.11
	 
	 

	42
	PHYSICS
	18
	15
	83.33
	0
	0
	0
	1
	1
	3
	4
	6
	3
	1
	2
	10
	5
	0
	0
	32
	22.22
	53.11
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CLASS X (2017-18)
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	APPEARED
	PASSED
	FAIL AND COMP
	ABST
	PASS %
	0-32.9
	33-44.9
	45-59.9
	60-74.9
	75-89.9
	90-100
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	GRADE COUNT
	NXW
	PI
	MEAN
	 

	37
	28
	9
	0
	75.68
	2
	7
	14
	10
	4
	0
	5
	9
	18
	23
	23
	27
	39
	27
	14
	185
	604
	40.81
	280.14
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SUBJECT WISE RESULT
	 
	 

	CODE
	SUBJECT
	APPEARED
	PASSED
	%
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	0-33
	33-44
	45-59
	60-74
	75-89
	90-100
	NXW
	PI
	MEAN
	 
	 

	101
	FUNCTIONAL ENGLISH
	37
	37
	100
	2
	0
	3
	4
	6
	7
	12
	3
	0
	0
	2
	9
	13
	11
	2
	126
	42.57
	68.24
	 
	 

	2
	HINDI ELECTIVE
	37
	36
	97.3
	3
	0
	3
	6
	6
	4
	7
	7
	1
	1
	4
	11
	13
	7
	1
	129
	43.58
	62.27
	 
	 

	41
	MATHEMATICS
	37
	34
	91.89
	0
	4
	1
	6
	3
	7
	8
	5
	3
	3
	14
	9
	7
	4
	0
	118
	39.86
	48.78
	 
	 

	87
	SOCIAL SCIENCE
	37
	33
	89.19
	0
	2
	7
	4
	4
	4
	7
	5
	4
	4
	6
	12
	6
	9
	0
	123
	41.55
	55.22
	 
	 

	86
	             SCIENCE
	37
	31
	83.78
	0
	3
	4
	3
	4
	5
	5
	7
	6
	6
	16
	5
	7
	3
	0
	108
	36.49
	45.62
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CLASS XII (2016-17)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Total Appeared
	Total Passed
	Fail and Comp
	Overall Pass Percentage
	33 to 44.9%
	45 to 59.9%
	60 to 74.9%
	75 to 89.9%
	90 to 100%
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	23
	23
	0
	100
	0
	13
	7
	2
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D1
	D2
	E
	Total Grades
	NxW
	PI
	Mean
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	11
	10
	16
	15
	31
	31
	20
	0
	138
	484
	52.61
	383.3
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SUBJECT NAME
	AverageGrade
	Average Score
	Performance Index*
	Students Enrolled
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	HOME SCIENCE
	A1
	91
	100
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PAINTING
	B1
	89
	75
	1
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	COMPUTER SCIENCE
	B2
	75.83
	51
	18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PHYSICAL EDUCATION
	C1
	67.77
	49
	22
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CHEMISTRY
	C1
	65
	48
	23
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	ENGLISH CORE
	C1
	60.3
	46
	23
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	HINDI CORE
	C1
	63
	44
	4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	BIOLOGY
	C1
	62.67
	38
	15
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	MATHEMATICS
	C2
	46.25
	34
	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	PHYSICS
	C2
	58.09
	30
	23
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CLASS X (2016-17)
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Total Appeared
	Total Passed
	Fail and Comp
	Overall Pass Percentage
	School Mean
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	40
	40
	0
	100
	8
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D
	E1
	E2
	Total Grades
	NxW
	PI
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	29
	38
	62
	47
	23
	1
	0
	0
	0
	200
	1200
	75
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SUBJECT WISE RESULT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Code
	Subject
	Total Appeared
	Total Qualified
	Total Not Qualified
	Pass Percentage
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D
	E1
	E2
	Total Grade
	NxW
	PI
	Mean Grade
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	101
	English Comm.
	40
	40
	0
	100
	8
	8
	18
	6
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	40
	258
	80.63
	8.45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Hindi Course A
	40
	40
	0
	100
	7
	12
	12
	8
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	40
	256
	80
	8.4
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	41
	Mathematics
	40
	40
	0
	100
	3
	4
	13
	8
	12
	0
	0
	0
	0
	40
	218
	68.13
	7.45
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	86
	Science Theory
	40
	40
	0
	100
	6
	6
	9
	15
	4
	0
	0
	0
	0
	40
	235
	73.44
	7.88
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	87
	Social Science
	40
	40
	0
	100
	5
	8
	10
	10
	6
	1
	0
	0
	0
	40
	233
	72.81
	7.83
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CLASS X (2015-16)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Total Appeared
	Total Passed
	Fail and Comp
	Overall Pass Percentage
	School Mean
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	33
	33
	0
	100
	7.84
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D
	E1
	E2
	Total Grades
	NxW
	PI
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	30
	31
	26
	44
	28
	6
	0
	0
	0
	165
	963
	72.95
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	School PI: 72.95
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SUBJECT WISE RESULT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Code
	Subject
	Total Appeared
	Total Qualified
	Total Not Qualified
	Pass Percentage
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D
	E1
	E2
	Total Grade
	NxW
	PI
	Mean Grade
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	101
	English Comm.
	33
	33
	0
	100
	7
	6
	7
	12
	1
	0
	0
	0
	0
	33
	204
	77.27
	8.18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Hindi Course A
	33
	33
	0
	100
	7
	6
	4
	9
	7
	0
	0
	0
	0
	33
	195
	73.86
	7.91
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	41
	Mathematics
	33
	33
	0
	100
	3
	7
	4
	7
	11
	1
	0
	0
	0
	33
	179
	67.8
	7.42
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	86
	Science Theory
	33
	33
	0
	100
	5
	7
	4
	7
	7
	3
	0
	0
	0
	33
	185
	70.08
	7.61
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	87
	Social Science
	33
	33
	0
	100
	8
	5
	7
	9
	2
	2
	0
	0
	0
	33
	200
	75.76
	8.06
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CLASS X (2014-15)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Total Appeared
	Total Passed
	Fail and Comp
	Overall Pass Percentage
	School Mean
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	38
	38
	0
	100
	6.69
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D
	E1
	E2
	Total Grades
	NxW
	PI
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	9
	25
	32
	32
	38
	32
	22
	0
	0
	190
	891
	58.62
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	School PI: 58.62
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SUBJECT WISE RESULT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Code
	Subject
	Total Appeared
	Total Qualified
	Total Not Qualified
	Pass Percentage
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D
	E1
	E2
	Total Grade
	NxW
	PI
	Mean Grade
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	101
	English Comm.
	38
	38
	0
	100
	1
	6
	12
	6
	7
	5
	1
	0
	0
	38
	197
	64.8
	7.18
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Hindi Course A
	38
	38
	0
	100
	6
	10
	10
	5
	5
	2
	0
	0
	0
	38
	229
	75.33
	8.03
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	41
	Mathematics
	38
	38
	0
	100
	0
	3
	0
	5
	10
	10
	10
	0
	0
	38
	136
	44.74
	5.58
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	86
	Science Theory
	38
	38
	0
	100
	1
	2
	5
	7
	8
	7
	8
	0
	0
	38
	156
	51.32
	6.11
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	87
	Social Science
	38
	38
	0
	100
	1
	4
	5
	9
	8
	8
	3
	0
	0
	38
	173
	56.91
	6.55
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	CLASS X (2013-14)
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Total Appeared
	Total Passed
	Fail and Comp
	Overall Pass Percentage
	School Mean
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	37
	37
	0
	100
	7.42
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D
	E1
	E2
	Total Grades
	NxW
	PI
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	25
	19
	42
	38
	45
	16
	0
	0
	0
	185
	1003
	67.77
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	School PI: 67.77
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	SUBJECT WISE RESULT
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	Code
	Subject
	Total Appeared
	Total Qualified
	Total Not Qualified
	Pass Percentage
	A1
	A2
	B1
	B2
	C1
	C2
	D
	E1
	E2
	Total Grade
	NxW
	PI
	Mean Grade
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	101
	English Comm.
	37
	37
	0
	100
	5
	4
	12
	8
	8
	0
	0
	0
	0
	37
	212
	71.62
	7.73
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	Hindi Course A
	37
	37
	0
	100
	5
	7
	14
	6
	5
	0
	0
	0
	0
	37
	223
	75.34
	8.03
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	41
	Mathematics
	37
	37
	0
	100
	4
	3
	1
	8
	12
	9
	0
	0
	0
	37
	174
	58.78
	6.7
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	86
	Science Theory
	37
	37
	0
	100
	5
	2
	6
	7
	12
	5
	0
	0
	0
	37
	188
	63.51
	7.08
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	87
	Social Science
	37
	37
	0
	100
	6
	3
	9
	9
	8
	2
	0
	0
	0
	37
	206
	69.59
	7.57
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 


 

